
Firm Name Contact Person Contact Address City, State, Zip Telephone Email

Adavant Consulting José I. Farrán 200 Francisco Street, 2nd Floor San Francisco, CA 94133 (415) 362-3552 jifarran@AdavantConsulting.com

LCW Consulting Luba Wyznyckyj 3990 20th Street San Francisco, CA 94114 (415) 252-7255 lubaw@lcwconsulting.com

Fehr & Peers Eric Womeldorff 332 Pine Street, 4th Floor San Francisco, CA 94104 (415) 685-4022 e.womeldorff@fehrandpeers.com

Kittelson & Associates, Inc. Tim Erney 1161 Mission Street, Office #563 San Francisco, CA 94103 (415) 579-1778 terney@kittelson.com

Stantec Consulting Services Inc. Tina Moschetti 100 California Street San Francisco, CA 94111 (818) 620-1270 Tina.Moschetti@stantec.com

CHS Consulting Chi-Hsin Shao 200 Montgomery Street, Suite 346 San Francisco, CA 94104 (415) 392-9688 chshao@chsconsulting.net

TJKM Transportation Consultants Colin Burgett 4305 Hacienda Drive, Suite 550 Pleasanton, CA 94588 (925) 264-5034 cburgett@tjkm.com

Iteris, Inc. Jennifer Martin 801 S. Grand Avenue, Suite 530 Los Angeles, CA 90017 (509) 990‐3441
JMartin@iteris.com
bids@iteris.com
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